6. Penzberger Teamtrail 2021

Nicolas Geissler

Chiara Dobrzanski

Kinder (Teamalter bis 16 Jahre)

Mannlich

2014 TSV Penzberg Ben Landskron 2013 TSV Penzberg

2014 TSV Penzberg Simon Petsch 2014 TSV Penzberg
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Lina Ulbrich
Elena Guggemoos
Sophie Friih

Teens (Teamalter bis 22 Jahre)

Mannlich

2010 TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl Samuel Waldherr 2010 TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl
2010 LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen Vitus Thierolf 2010 SV Ohlstadt
2012 TSV Penzberg Maximilian Frih 2010 TSV Penzberg



Leni Scheifl 2011 SC Lenggries Michael Burger 2011 SC Lenggries

Nina Baumgart 2011 TSV Wolfratshausen Bianca Rauw 2011 TSV Wolfratshausen
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Schiiler (Teamalter bis 28 Jahre)

Mannlich
Luis Wolf 2008 LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen Tobias Schmidt 2007 LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Paul Rummel 2008 TSV Wolfratshausen Youngboys Marin Toppe 2009 TSV Wolfratshausen Youngboys
Ben vom Dorp 2009 LG Wirm Athletik Jonas Kostrup 2009 LG Wirm Athletik
Elisabeth Harrer 2009 SC Moosham Maximilian Rath 2009 TV Lenggries

Johanna Hofséss 2008 SC Moosham Amelie Westner 2008 TUS Holzkirchen



Eva Schwert 2009 TSV Penzberg Katharina Rath 2006 TSV Penzberg

Johanna Guggemoos 2008 LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen Mia Grimme 2008 Vfl Murnau
Lucia Peters 2009 TSV Wolfratshausen Youngsters Katharina Rauw 2008 TSV Wolfratshausen Youngsters
Leni Krinner 2007 TSV Penzberg Amelie Mayr 2010 TSV Penzberg
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Jugend (Teamalter bis 34 Jahre)

Mannlich

Julian Herter 2003 TSV Penzberg Joris Ressing 2005 TSV Penzberg

Eva Schwert 2009 TSV Penzberg Raffieu Deen Johnson 1999 TSV Penzberg
Corinna Braun 2004 TSV Penzberg Xaver Wintzigerode 2005 TSV Penzberg
Lea Lange 2006 TSV Penzberg Lorenz Leiter 2003 TSV Penzberg
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Michael Scheumaier
Richard Rae

Till Fischer

Farid Bouhafs

Luk Jager

Julia Rath
Jessica Weiderer
Michaela Kienbacher

Gabriel Wimmer
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1992
1983
1985
1988
2002

2004
1989
1994
1996

1989
1994
1994
1986
2001

Schnubbicrew
Team GB

LG Wiirm Athletik
LG Wiirm Athletik
TSV Penzberg

Mannlich
Schnubbicrew Maximilian Kirmeier
Team GB Alex Boddy
LG Wiirm Athletik Fabian von Dehn
LG Wiirm Athletik Axel Dietrich
TSV Penzberg Marvin Bertram
TSV Penzberg Hubert Hohenreiter
Starnberg Christian Weiderer
Team KK Alois Kunz
Lauffeuer Chiemgau Juliane Wiedeburg

1983
1984
1997
1991

LC Tolzer Land
Starnberg
Team KK

Lauffeuer Chiemgau

Sophie Huber

Franziska Dempwolf
Vreni Huber

Julia Eisenhardt-Vetrovec

Hanna Friihauf

2001
2002
1993
1986
2000

TSV Benediktbeuern Theresa Meindl
TuS Geretsried Theresa Boschner
TSV Wolfratshausen Huber-Runners Anna Huber

TSV Wolfratshausen Mama-Runners Lisa Protzer

LG Wiirm Athletik Katka Wenzler

2001
2003
1995
1991
1990

TSV Benediktbeuern

SC Moosham

TSV Wolfratshausen Huber-Runners
TSV Wolfratshausen Mama-Runners
LG Wiirm Athletik
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Masters | (Teamalter bis 100 Jahre)

Mannlich
Ralf Maar 1971 TSV Wolfratshausen Isar-Loisach-Runners Daniel Protzer 1990 TSV Wolfratshausen Isar-Loisach-Runners
Simon von Dulong 1986 TSV Wolfratshausen Mike Motschmann 1989
Armin Weihershauser 1989 TSV Penzberg Stefan Lange 1968 Penzberg
Martin Leibrock 1997 SV Miesau Thomas Derr 1973 Tutzing
Toni Lautenbacher 1991 LC Tolzer Land Tom Scheifl 1974 LC Tolzer Land
Katharina Boschner 2005 SC Moosham Georg Boschner 1961 SC Moosham
Miriam Demelmayer 1978 Steffen Szepan 1980 SurvivalRunning Augsburg
Eva Baumann 1974 Lenggries Uli Heim 1970 Lenggries
Ingrid Baumgart 1973 TSV Wolfratshausen Clemens Baumgart 1970 TSV Wolfratshausen
Laura Hastreiter 1986 Lauffeuer Chiemgau Elena Rauer 1983 Lauffeuer Chiemgau
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Masters Il (Teamalter liber 100 Jahre)

Mannlich

Michi Hofsass 1972 SC Moosham Sepp Streicher 1967 TSV PeiRenberg



Wolfgang Krause
Dieter Rummel
Hilmar Toppe
Herbert Karzel
Roland Waldhauer

Alexander Schmutzler

1969 LC Tolzer Land

1971 TSV Wolfratshausen Runners 1
1969 TSV Wolfratshausen Runners 2
1962 Starnberg

1958 SC GaiRach

1966 Geretsried

Uli ORwald

Rob Peters
Christoph Bronold
Sepp Voggesser
Manfred Haage

Frank Dempwolf

1970 LC Tolzer Land

1968 TSV Wolfratshausen Runners 1
1965 TSV Wolfratshausen Runners 2
1960 Starnberg

1951

1967 Geretsried
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Andreas Kolbl
Michael Speinle
Matthias Bauer
Raffieu Deen Johnson
Sven Lange

Julian Herter

Séren Kuschel

Mannlich

1994 TSV Penzberg
1994 TSV Penzberg
1994 TSV Penzberg
1999 TSV Penzberg
2003 TSV Penzberg
2003 TSV Penzberg
2005 TSV Penzberg

Speedcross 600m (offene Klasse)



Joris Ressing 2005 TSV Penzberg

Corinna Braun 2004 TSV Penzberg



